
│

│

習志野

帝京三高

望月美紀

高橋妙理

高校生女子実戦競技

7

6

8

2

1

鶴岡中央

帝京三高

末永咲希

菅原栞菜

宮尾仁実

井上真理

小林美穂

鈴木まみ 藤森はるみ

大森実咲

植田美輝子

5

13

10

4

斎藤章子

佐藤祐歩

有井裕美

11

14

9

3

藤田セレナ 豊栄高

帝京三高

鶴岡高専

帝京三高

鶴岡北高

帝京三高

石巻高

鶴岡中央

村上中等
教育

帝京三高

12 15

堺女子

鈴木まみ 鶴岡中央 佐藤祐歩 鶴岡高専
8 4

有井裕美 帝京三高 大森実咲

藤田セレナ 豊栄高 高橋妙理 石巻高
5

斎藤章子 鶴岡北高 帝京三高
2

帝京三高
1 10

12 15 13 小林美穂

藤森はるみ 帝京三高 植田美輝子 習志野
9 6

末永咲希 堺女子 井上真理 帝京三高

第４位

鈴木まみ【鶴岡中央】 佐藤祐歩【鶴岡高専】菅原栞菜【鶴岡中央】

3
14

11

鈴木まみ【鶴岡中央】 藤田セレナ【豊栄高】 菅原栞菜【鶴岡中央】

望月美紀 帝京三高 宮尾仁実
村上中等
教育

7
菅原栞菜 鶴岡中央

藤田セレナ

菅原栞理

斎藤章子

菅原栞理

高校生女子法形競技

優勝 第２位 第３位 第４位

高橋妙理【石巻高校】

斎藤章子(鶴岡北高)

優勝 第２位 第３位


